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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 3 - cont'd 

Tariff 
ltPm 

39.02.391 

39.03.181 

39.07.301 

39.07.311 

39.07.469 

39.07.479 

39.07.499 

39.07.499 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

40.14.039 

48.01.081 

D<'scription of Goods 

Daramic industrial separators, for making battery 
separators 

Matrix celluloid strips, peculiar for use by 
dentists 

Perforated black calandered PVC sheets, for use 
in making lead acid traction batteries 

Polythylene bones, on condition that they will 
be used only in making brassiers 

Polypropylene raised toilet seats 

Polypropylene pipe fitting for use in connecting 
and redi reeling liquids at high temperature and/ 
or of a corrosive nature 

Dr·inking mugs with lid and spout (auto clavablP) 
when declared that they are for sale to hospital 
boards only 

Manoy plates and cups, when declared they are for 
sale to hospital boards only 

Face masks, when declared they ar·e for sale to 
hospital boards only 

Finger cots, one and two finger types 

Intra·-Uterine contraceptive devices 

Nylon inglefield flag swivel and sister clips 

Plyage - HP Polyethylene mesh - reinforced 
with two polypropylene strips peculiar for the 
use in the detection of buried pipes and cables 
in excavation 

Polypropylene plant support netting 

Slick disc and disc ring, being a anti friction 
discs for trailers connected by fifth whP.el 
couplings 

Stauff pipe clamps and associated parts 

Total parental nutrition bags 

Vi-Drape and E-Z drape surgical protectors 

Sure seal pipe plugs of inflatable rubber in 
sizes from 2" diameter - 36" diameter, with
standing pressures of up to 130 psi peculiar to 
the use in temporary plugging of pipes for 
maintenance and repair 

Linerboard with CIF and E exceeding $865 per 
tonne unbleached 

Name dnd Add r·e s s 
of Appl ic«nt 

Lucas Industries Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Farmers Fertiliser Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Lucas Industries NZ Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Textile and Garment Manufacturers 
Federation of New Zealand 

PO Box 9130 
WELLINGTON 

Farmers Fertiliser Ltd 
Private Bdg 
AUCKLAND 

Wakefield Metal Co Ltd 
PO Box 817 
DUNEDIN 

Farmers Fertiliser Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Farmers Fertiliser Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Farmers Fertiliser Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

EBOS Dental and Surgical Supplies 
Ltd 

324 Cashel Street 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Farmers Fertiliser Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Hutcheson Wilson and Co Ltd 
PO Box 9545 
WELLINGTON 

Puketaha Packaging Ltd 
PO Box 83099 
Edmonton 
AUCKLAND 8 

P«r·t 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

15 

99 

Vickers Systems Ltd 99 
PO Box 51 076 
PAK URANGA 

EBOS Dental and Surgical Supplies 99 
Ltd 

324 Cashel Street 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Farmers Fertiliser Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Collins Olympic Ltd 
PO Box 476 
AUCKLAND 

99 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

UN 460558G 

DN 460559[ 

DN 460560J 

ON 460561G 

ON 460563C 

ON 460617F 

ON 460564A 

ON 46056",K 

DN 460567F 

UN 4605690 

DN 460571D 

ON 460572B 

WN 2112 

DN 460573L 

HO 480378H 

ON 460574J 

ON 460575G 

ON 460576L 

WN 2121 

AK 400188F 

No. 84 

"Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 


