THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 3 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Catego of Appn.
39.02.391	Daramic industrial separators, for making battery separators	Lucas Industries Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND		DN 460558G	CA
39.03.181	Matrix celluloid strips, peculiar for use by dentists	Farmers Fertiliser Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	••	DN 460559E	CA
39.07.301	Perforated black calandered PVC sheets, for use in making lead acid traction batteries	Lucas Industries NZ Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	• •	DN 460560J	CA
39.07.311	Polythylene bones, on condition that they will be used only in making brassiers	Textile and Garment Manufacturers Federation of New Zealand PO Box 9130 WELLINGTON		DN 460561G	CA
39.07.469	Polypropylene raised toilet seats	Farmers Fertiliser Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	DN 460563C	CA
39.07.479	Polypropylene pipe fitting for use in connecting and redirecting liquids at high temperature and/ or of a corrosive nature	Wakefield Metal Co Ltd PO Box 817 DUNEDIN	99	DN 460617F	A
39.07.499	Drinking mugs with lid and spout (auto clavable) when declared that they are for sale to hospital boards only	Farmers Fertiliser Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	DN 460564A	CA
39.07.499	Manoy plates and cups, when declared they are for sale to hospital boards only	Farmers Fertiliser Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	DN 460565K	CA
39.07.599	Face masks, when declared they are for sale to hospital boards only	Farmers Fertiliser Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	DN 460567F	CA
39.07.599	Finger cots, one and two finger types	EBOS Dental and Surgical Supplies Ltd 324 Cashel Street CHRISTCHURCH	99	DN 460569B	CA
39.07.599	Intra-Uterine contraceptive devices	Farmers Fertiliser Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	DN 460571D	CA
39.07.599	Nylon inglefield flag swivel and sister clips	Hutcheson Wilson and Co Ltd PO Box 9545 WELLINGTON	99	DN 4605728	CA
39.07.599	Plyage — HP Polyethylene mesh — reinforced with two polypropylene strips peculiar for the use in the detection of buried pipes and cables in excavation		99	WN 2112	
39.07.599	Polypropylene plant support netting	Puketaha Packaging Ltd PO Box 83099 Edmonton AUCKLAND 8	15	DN 460573L	CA
39.07.599	Slick disc and disc ring, being a anti friction discs for trailers connected by fifth wheel couplings		99	HO 480378H	A
39.07.599	Stauff pipe clamps and associated parts	Vickers Systems Ltd PO Box 51 076 PAKURANGA	99	DN 460574J	CA
39.07.599	Total parental nutrition bags	EBOS Dental and Surgical Supplies Ltd 324 Cashel Street CHRISTCHURCH	99	DN 460575G	CA
39.07.599	Vi-Drape and E-Z drape surgical protectors	Farmers Fertiliser Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	DN 460576L	CA
40.14.039	Sure seal pipe plugs of inflatable rubber in sizes from 2" diameter - 36" diameter, with- standing pressures of up to 130 psi peculiar to the use in temporary plugging of pipes for maintenance and repair		10	WN 2121	
48.01.081	Linerboard with CIF and E exceeding \$865 per tonne unbleached	Collins Olympic Ltd PO Box 476 AUCKLAND	• •	AK 400188F	CA